
 
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  

 
Storm Water Drains Department. 

 
Quotation No. Dy.Ch.E.(O&M)/SWD/eQ-06/2022-23 (7200053277) 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM -I 
 
 

Sub: SITC on monitor in the office of at Dy.CH.E(O&M)SWD office. 

 

 

Following Corrigendum is issued herein with reference to the quotation as above. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Reference Published as Read as 

1) Quotation due dates   

i) The last date of e- 
Quotation sale will be 

12.06.2023 upto 12:00 Hrs.   15.06.2023 upto 12:00 Hrs. 

ii) Submission of e- 
quotation 

12.06.2023 upto 16:00 Hrs. 15.06.2023  upto 16:00 Hrs. 

iii) The Packet “A” will 
be opened on 

13.06.2023 after 16:01 Hrs. 16.06.2023 after 16:01 Hrs. 

iv) The Packet “B” will 
be opened on 

13.06.2023 after 16:10 Hrs. 16.06.2023 after 16:10 Hrs. 

v) The Packet “C” will 
be opened on 

16.06.2023 after 15:00 Hrs.    19.06.2023 after 15:00 Hrs. 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
                                                                                                Sd/- 

Ex.E.(O&M)Mech. SWD 

 
 

 

 


